
Lander Lodge #2317 Lodge Mailing Address 492 Lincoln St Lander, WY 82520 Lodge Phone: 307-332-3099
Email address:landerelks@gmail.om Lodge Meeting Nights and Times 2nd & 4th Thursdays at 7:00 pm
Web site if any

Title Name Address, City, State, Zip Phone # Spouse Email
Exalted Ruler Mike Juvinall PO Box 372 Lander, WY 82520 307-438-2993 mikejuvinall@icloud.com
Leading Knight Rick Garris 620 6th Street Ct Lander, WY 82520 307-259-9274 Debbie rickgarris54@gmail.com
Loyal Knight Donnie Ellis PO Box 747 Lander, WY 82520 307-349-1788 Angie donnieellisjr@aol.com
Lecturing Knight Warren Dickson 125 Valley View Dr. Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2414 dicksonwarren@yahoo.com
Secretary Michele Snyder 680 N 9th St Lander, WY 82520 307-438-2148 Justin michelevelarde@gmail.com
Treasurer Colleen Eckstrom 575 S 7th St Lander, WY 82520 307-349-8776 Nick Colleeneckstrom@yahoo.com
Esquire Deborah Meredith 34 Ridge Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-9508 dmeredith@landerschools.org
Inner Guard Brett Salisbury 7684 State Highway 789 307-349-9211 bsalisbury@wyoming.com
Tiler Nick Eckstrom 575 S 7th St Lander, WY 82520 307-349-8802 Colleen nickeckstrom@yahoo.com
Chaplain Peggy Wolf PO Box 372 Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2566 pwolf@abshs.org
5 Year Trustee Mike Logue 344 Cliff St Lander, WY 82520 307-330-9650 Audrey mikelogue63@gmail.com
4 Year Trustee Brock Lantgen 23 Dance Hall Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2845 Kary brocklantgen@yahoo.com
3 Year Trustee Tim Green 440 Bellvue Dr Lander, WY 82520 307-330-6290 timg62112@gmail.com
2 Year Trustee Mark Johnson 1620 E Lincoln Ave Lot 57 Riverton, WY 82501 307-349-2970 Lori ojlaam@outlook.com
1 Year Trustee Erin Martin PO Box 141 Lander, WY 82520 307-330-6144 Johnna shoshonewater@hotmail.com

Auditing & Accounting Shane Green 636 Parks St Lander, WY 82520 307-483-0974 Tammy shanegreen@wyoming.com
Activities Brock Lantgen 23 Dance Hall Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2845 Kary brocklantgen@yahoo.com
Community Projects & Activities Martin Schubarth 754 Cliff St Lander, WY 82520 307-349-6425 mschubarth@gmail.com
Youth Activities Deborah Meredith 34 Ridge Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-9508 dmeredith@landerschools.org
Hoop Shoot Tommy Massey 1165 Goodrich Dr Lander, WY 82520 307-349-1556 tommy.massey@wyo4life.net
Soccer Shoot
Drug Awareness Deborah Meredith 34 Ridge Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-9508 dmeredith@landerschools.org
Fraternal Erin Martin PO Box 141 Lander, WY 82520 307-330-6144 Johnna shoshonewater@hotmail.com
Americanism Brock Lantgen 23 Dance Hall Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2845 Kary brocklantgen@yahoo.com
National Foundation (ENF) Peggy Wolf PO Box 372 Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2566 pwolf@abshs.org
Membership Mark Johnson 1620 E Lincoln Ave Lot 57 Riverton, WY 82501 307-349-2970 Lori ojlaam@outlook.com
Lodge Activities Peggy Wolf PO Box 372 Lander, WY 82520 307-349-2566 pwolf@abshs.org
Veteran's Service Rick Garris 620 6th Street Ct Lander, WY 82520 307-259-9274 Debbie rickgarris54@gmail.com
Accident Prevention Charles Tanner 119 Western Avenue #15 Lander, WY 82520 307-851-0808 Mary
PER Association Mark Johnson 1620 E Lincoln Ave Lot 57 Riverton, WY 82501 307-349-2970 Lori ojlaam@outlook.com
Public Relations Kary Sommers 23 Dance Hall Rd Lander, WY 82520 307-349-0847 Brock kary_sommers@nols.edu
Ritual Kevin Green 586 Buena Vista Dr Lander, WY 82520 307-349-9996 kgreen@landerschools.org
Government Relations Shane Green 636 Parks St Lander, WY 82520 307-483-0974 Tammy shanegreen@wyoming.com
State Major Project, Youth Shane Green 636 Parks St Lander, WY 82520 307-483-0974 Tammy shanegreen@wyoming.com
Scholarships Ira Waldron PO Box 548 Lander, WY 82520 307-7603-345 Jessica ira_waldron@yahoo.com
Officer Training Shane Green 636 Parks St Lander, WY 82520 307-483-0974 Tammy shanegreen@wyoming.com
W.E.S.T. James Fisk PO Box 155 Hudson, WY 82515 307-349-6184 jbfisk@hotmail.com
Publication Tim Green 440 Bellvue Dr Lander, WY 82520 307-330-6290 timg62112@gmail.com
Law Enforcement Officer Barry Scott PO Box 481 Edgemont, SD 57735 307-438-0556 smithwick385@gmail.com
Web Site Administrator
Bar Manager Warren Neubauer 993 S 4th St Lander, WY 82520 307-349-8622


